2 ¢ TENNESSEE

COMMISSION

Cultivate. Create. Participate.

FY24 Visual Arts and Craft, Media and Design Grant Application Review Schedule for
Arts Project Support, Small Urban Partnership Support, and Partnership Support

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

10:00am-10:15am:
Central Time

10:15am-11:45am:

#2312-21244
# 2401-22083
#2401-21843
#2312-21302
#2401-21926
#2401-21845
#2312-21271
# 2401-21634
#2401-21915

11:45am-12:30pm:
12:30pm-2:30pm:

# 2401-21663
#2312-21471
#2312-21354
#2212-17832
#2312-21264
#2312-21424

# 2312-21486
#2401-21666
#2312-21247
#2401-21776
#2401-21874
#2401-22065

2:30pm-3pm:

#2311-20962
#2312-21314
#2312-21336

3pm-3:40pm:

#2313-21400
#2312-21445
#2313-21426
#2312-21222

3:40pm-4pm

Welcome and Instructions

Arts Project Support Applications

City of Johnson City

ETSU Slocumb Galleries, Johnson City
Boys & Girls Clubs of Tennessee, Knox.
Knoxville Community Media

PJ Parkinson’s Support, Knox.

Stove Works, Chatt.

Algood Senior Center, Algood

Healing Arts Project, Inc., Nash
Nashville Public Television

Lunch
Arts Project Support Applications

Defy Film Festival, Nash.

Fashion Is For Every Body, Nash.
Belmont University, Nash.
Vanderbilt University, Nash. BOT send to KA 2/13
The Forge, Nash.

Children’s Museum Corporation of
Rutherford County, M’boro

Turnip Green Creative Reuse, Nash.
Paint Memphis

On Location Memphis

Arrow Creative, Memphis

University of Memphis

ArtWorks Foundation, Memphis

Small Urban Partnership Support Applications

Appalachian Arts Craft Center, Clinton
Locate Arts, Knox.
Scenic City Clay Arts, Chatt.

Partnership Support Applications

Indie Memphis

Assoc. for Visual Arts, Chatt.
Nashville Film Festival

East TN Community Design Ctr, Knox

Reading of Ratings and Ranking for Arts Project

Support, Small Urban Partnership Support, and
Partnership Support Applications

APPLICANT
ATTENDANCE

Attendance is recommended
but not required. The panel
will only be available through
the Microsoft Teams Meeting.

Microsoft Teams Meeting
Join on your computer, mobile
app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 287 753 068 422

Passcode: ZVzhgW

Download Teams | Join on the
web

Join with a video conferencing
device
stateoftn@m.webex.com

Video Conf. ID: 119 690 675 1
Alternate VTC instructions

Or call in (audio only)
+1629-209-4396,318324841#
Nashville

Phone Conf. ID: 318 324 841#

Contact Krishna Adams
to let her know
if you will be attending and
what phone #
you will be calling from.
krishna.adams@tn.gov

Updated 2.8.2024



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGI5NWEyNzMtM2UxZS00NDYzLTlkNTktMWM3ODVkMDJiNGNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f345bebf-0d71-4337-9281-24b941616c36%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22603ad39b-970d-494c-a0c7-c311b762d8d3%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
mailto:stateoftn@m.webex.com
https://www.webex.com/msteams?confid=1196906751&tenantkey=stateoftn&domain=m.webex.com
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