TENNESSEE ARTSCOMMISSION

Cultivate. Create. Participate.

FY24 Visual Arts and Craft, Media and Design Grant Application Review Schedule for Arts Project Support, Small Urban Partnership Support, and Partnership Support

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

10:00am-10:15am: Central Time	Welcome and Instructions	
10:15am-11:45am:	Arts Project Support Applications	APPLICANT ATTENDANCE
# 2312-21244 # 2401-22083 # 2401-21843 # 2312-21302 # 2401-21926 # 2401-21845 # 2312-21271 # 2401-21634 # 2401-21915	City of Johnson City ETSU Slocumb Galleries, Johnson City Boys & Girls Clubs of Tennessee, Knox. Knoxville Community Media PJ Parkinson's Support, Knox. Stove Works, Chatt. Algood Senior Center, Algood Healing Arts Project, Inc., Nash Nashville Public Television	Attendance is recommended but not required. The panel will only be available through the Microsoft Teams Meeting. Microsoft Teams Meeting Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
11:45am-12:30pm:	Lunch	<u>Click here to join the meeting</u>
12:30pm-2:30pm:	Arts Project Support Applications	Meeting ID: 287 753 068 422
# 2401-21663 # 2312-21471 # 2312-21354 # 2212-17832 # 2312-21264 # 2312-21424 # 2312-21424 # 2312-21486 # 2401-21666 # 2312-21247 # 2401-21776 # 2401-21874 # 2401-22065	Defy Film Festival, Nash. Fashion Is For Every Body, Nash. Belmont University, Nash. Vanderbilt University, Nash. BOT send to KA 2/13 The Forge, Nash. Children's Museum Corporation of Rutherford County, M'boro Turnip Green Creative Reuse, Nash. Paint Memphis On Location Memphis Arrow Creative, Memphis University of Memphis ArtWorks Foundation, Memphis	Passcode: ZVzhgW Download Teams Join on the web Join with a video conferencing device stateoftn@m.webex.com Video Conf. ID: 119 690 675 1 Alternate VTC instructions Or call in (audio only) +1 629-209-4396,318324841# Nashville Phone Conf. ID: 318 324 841#
2:30pm-3pm:	Small Urban Partnership Support Applications	Contact Krishna Adams
# 2311-20962 # 2312-21314 # 2312-21336	Appalachian Arts Craft Center, Clinton Locate Arts, Knox. Scenic City Clay Arts, Chatt.	to let her know if you will be attending and what phone # you will be calling from.
3pm-3:40pm:	Partnership Support Applications	krishna.adams@tn.gov
# 2313-21400 # 2312-21445 # 2313-21426 # 2312-21222	Indie Memphis Assoc. for Visual Arts, Chatt. Nashville Film Festival East TN Community Design Ctr, Knox	
3:40pm-4pm	Reading of Ratings and Ranking for Arts Project Support, Small Urban Partnership Support, and Partnership Support Applications	